1) Synchro Bus L

Direction: CHAMPET / GARE v

Disruptions (To come)

@ Ligne 2, 4 et 40, Quai Charles Ravet

o Ligne 4, La Motte Servolex

© Departure on 02/04/2026 between 6:00 and 19:45

g:rv:ﬁe Des Eaux .17 713 743 813 842 917 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:22 12:42 13:22 13:42 14:42 15:43 16:13 16:50 17:20 17:09 17:590 18:23 18:57 19:56
ambéry

Timetable

0] College G. Sand  .,6 700 7:30 800 830 9:05 10:00 11:00 11:30 12:10 12:30 13:10 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:00 16:35 17:05 -  17:45 18:10 18:45 19:45
La Motte-Servolex 7 7 7 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 2 7 7

0] Ecole St Jean 6:01 7:01 7:31 801 831 9:06 10:01 11:01 11:31 12:11 12:31 13:11 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:01 16:36 17:06 -  17:46 18:11 18:46 19:46
La Motte-Servolex

0] Reinach 6:02 7:02 7:32 802 832 9:07 10:02 11:02 11:32 12:12 12:32 13:12 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:02 16:37 17:07 -  17:47 1812 18:47 19:47
La Motte-Servolex

0] Parc 6:02 7:02 7:32 802 832 9:07 10:02 11:02 11:32 12:12 12:32 13:12 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:02 16:37 17:07 -  17:47 1812 18:47 19:47
La Motte-Servolex

0] Roland Garros 6:04 7:04 7:34 804 834 9:09 10:04 11:04 11:34 12:14 12:34 13:14 13:34 14:34 1534 16:04 16:39 17:.09 - 17:49 18:14 18:49 19:49
La Motte-Servolex

0] Plan Sud 6:05 7:05 7:35 805 835 9:10 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:15 12:35 13:15 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:05 16:40 17:10 -  17:50 18:15 18:50 19:50
La Motte-Servolex

0] Lavoisier 6:05 7:05 7:35 805 835 9:10 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:15 12:35 13:15 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:05 16:41 17:11 - 17:50 18:15 18:50 19:50
La Motte-Servolex

0] Emmaus 6:06 7:07 7:37 807 837 9:12 10:07 11:07 11:37 12:17 12:37 13:17 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:07 16:43 17:13 -  17:52 1817 18:52 19:51
La Motte-Servolex

0] Erier 6:07 7:08 7:38 808 838 9:13 10:08 11:08 11:38 12:18 12:38 13:18 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:08 16:44 17:14 -  17:53 18:18 18:53 19:52
La Motte-Servolex

0] CFAI 6:08 7:09 7:39 809 839 9:14 10:09 11:09 11:39 12:19 12:39 13:19 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:09 16:46 17:16 17:05 17:55 18:19 18:54 19:53
La Motte-Servolex A

0] Douanes 6:09 7:10 7:40 810 840 9:15 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:20 12:40 13:20 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:10 16:47 17:17 17:06 17:56 18:20 18:55 19:54
La Motte-Servolex

0] E:C"l’,‘gm 6:10 7:12 7:42 812 841 9:16 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:21 12:41 13:21 13:41 14:41 15:42 16:12 16:49 17:19 17:08 17:58 1822 18:56 19:55

ambéry
(0]
(@)

6:12 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:43 9:18 10:13 11:13 11:43 12:23 12:43 13:23 13:43 14:43 15:44 16:15 16:52 17:22 17:11 18:01 18:24 18:58 19:57


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6983863aab57f7.79787062.html#is-ScheduleFutureDisruption-1
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6983863aab57f7.79787062.html#is-ScheduleFutureDisruption-2
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6983863aab57f7.79787062.html#

o OO0 O

o0 OO0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 0O O 0O

Borson
Chambéry

Le Phare
Chambéry

Follaz
Chambéry

Fontanettes
Chambéry
Cimetiere
Chambéry

Chambéry
Chevaliers
Tireurs
Chambéry

Ecole Du Stade
Chambéry

Piscine du Stade
Chambéry

Gambetta
Chambéry

Gare
Chambéry

Gare Ducs
Chambéry

Carmes
Chambéry

MjC
Chambéry

Monge
Chambéry

Buisson Rond
Chambéry

Barberaz Centre
Barberaz

Apremont
Barberaz

Pré
La Ravoire

EFI
La Ravoire

Villette
La Ravoire

Z| Albanne
La Ravoire

Archimede
La Ravoire

6:14

6:20

6:22

6:24

6:25

6:26

6:28

6:28

6:30

6:30

6:31

6:32

6:33

6:35

6:35

7:16

7:16

7:17

7:19

7:31

7:33

7:35

7:35

7:37

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:42

7:42

7:46

7:46

7:47

7:49

8:20

8:20

8:22

8:23

8:26

8:29

8:31

8:33

8:35

8:35

8:37

8:37

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:42

8:42

8:45

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:48

8:49

9:00

9:00

9:02

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:07

9:07

9:40

9:42

9:42

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:19

10:21

10:23

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:30

10:30

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:37

10:37

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:23

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:38

11:38

11:45

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:49

11:51

11:52

51855

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:11

12:25

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:31

12:32

12585

12:38

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:43

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:50

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:51

12:52

12:55

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:03

13:03

13:05

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:10

13:25

13:25

13:26

13:28

13:29

13:29

13:31

13:32

135

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:43

13:43

13:45

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:50

13:45

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:49

13:49

13:51

13:52

SE55

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:03

14:03

14:05

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:10

14:45

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:49

14:51

14:52

14:55

14:58

15:00

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:11

15:46

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:52

15:53

15:56

15:59

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:13

16:13

16:17

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:23

16:24

16:27

16:30

16:33

16:34

16:37

16:38

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:46

16:46

16:54

16:54

16:55

16:57

16:58

16:58

17:00

17:01

17:04

17:08

17:11

17:12

17:15

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:24

17:24

17:24

17:24

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:34

17:38

17:41

17:42

17:45

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:54

17:54

17:13

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:17

17:17

17:19

17:20

17:23

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:07

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:13

18:17

18:19

18:20

18:22

18:22

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:29

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:36

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:44

18:44

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:51

19:00

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:03

19:04

19:06

19:08

19:10

19:12

19:13

19:15

19:15

19:17

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:02

20:03

20:05

20:07

20:09

20:11

20:12

20:14

20:14

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21



Terraillets
Saint-Baldoph

Ficologne
Saint-Baldoph
Saint Baldoph
Centre
Saint-Baldoph
Visitation
Saint-Baldoph

Champet
Saint-Baldoph

o OO0 OO

@ Entry only
@ Exit only

6:37

6:38

6:39

6:40

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:47

9:09

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:44

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:45

12:13
12:14
12:15

12:16

12:18
N

12:52
12:53
12:54

12:55

12:57
N

13:12
13:13
13:14

13:15

13:17
N

13:52
13:53
13:54

13:55

13:57
N

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:17

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:18

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:53

17:26
17:27
17:28

17:29

17:31
N

17:56
17:57
17:58

17:59

18:01
N

18:31
18:32
18:33

18:34

18:36
N

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:58

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:28

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:27



